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Design system?
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NowDigital products



Are design systems 
the holy grail for 
interface design?

All problems solved



No

Creating new problems



The circumstances 
are seldom ideal

) Updating an older app to 
a newer design syste


�
) Merging similar but 

diferent styles into one 
syste


�
) It’s another project in 

addition to the product 
you’re already designin
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Visual identity + 
Components

What is a design system

Card
Description of the content

May 6th 2021



Visual identity

Soft



Brand guidelines & visual 
identities are almost always 
print & marketing focused

It’s starting to change



The same rules does not 
apply for digital products 
and interface design

Goals are the same, needs are not



1 way communicatio

2 way interactio


– Screen

– Tasks

Tell who you ar

– Recognizabl

– Personalit

– Credibilit

– Loyalty

NeedsGoals



Talk with the developers 
and decide breakpoints 
and a few sizes the static 
design will be made for 

Responsive 

360

320

720

414

1200

Viewport

Breakpoint

768

1600

1440

2048
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You need more levels than 
you think (and that classic 
graphic design knowledge 
suggests)

Typography – Hierarchy



You need more levels than 
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Refer back to your viewport 
sizes. You might want to 
adjust your type scales 
depending on the size of 
the screen.

Typography – Responsive type scales



Speaking from experience, 
your responsive type 
scales can’t be parallel

Typography – Responsive type scales

12

14

14

18

16

16

18

24

20

20

24

30

24

28

36

36
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Never use blac


Ian Storm Taylo

https://ianstormtaylor.com

design-tip-never-use-black/

Color

https://ianstormtaylor.com/design-tip-never-use-black/
https://ianstormtaylor.com/design-tip-never-use-black/


You need more colors than 
you think (and that classic 
graphic design knowledge 
suggests)

Colors – Palette



You often get a limited 
palette to work with

Colors



Try to 
understand 
the colors

Colors

0°

180°

1/2

3/4 270°

240

2/3

210

7/12



Expand the palette

Colors



Check the 
color contrast 

Accessibility

AA

AAAAA AAA AAA

AA AA AA AAA

AAA AAA

AA AAA

AAA AAA AAA

AA



There’s a great Figm

plugin called ‘Contrast’

Accessibility
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Layout is highly dependent 
on your content but I like 
simple divisions like 2/1, 
3/2, 5/4.

Layout
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It’s convenient to have a 
spacing system. I like 
multiples of 8.

Spacing

128 96 64 48 32 24 16 8



Refer back to your viewport 
sizes. You might want to 
adjust your spacing 
depending on the size of 
the screen – especially 
outer margins.

Spacing – Responsive spacing scales



I always change Figma’s 
nudge amount to 8 here

Spacing
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Hard



Auto layout

Figma tools

Card

Description of the content
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Group selection (⌘G)

Figma tools

Card

Description of the content
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Figma tools
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Figma tools
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Figma tools

Card

Description of the content

May 6th 2021



Figma tools

Card

Description of the content

May 6th 2021

Now you can select an 
element and use the arrow 
keys to move it around



Figma tools

Card

Description of the content

May 6th 2021

The title and description are to far away 
from each other. Select both and create 
a new group (⌘G) and add an auto 
layout (Auto layout +)



Figma tools

Card

Description of the content
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Figma tools

Card
Description of the content
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Figma tools

Card
Description of the content

May 6th 2021

The card is actually a bit higher but we 
still want the date in the bottom


Press the little icon to the right



Figma tools

Card
Description of the content
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Figma tools

The date is in the bottom but the space 
between the image and the title is now 
to big. Select the texts and the image 
and create another group (⌘G) and 
another auto layout (Auto layout +)

Card
Description of the content

May 6th 2021



Figma tools
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Figma tools
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Figma tools
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Variants

Figma tools



You’ve got a bunch o

button components

Figma tools

Primary

Secondary

Tertiary

Hover

Hover

Hover

Pressed

Pressed

Pressed

Focus

Focus

Focus



In order to turn them into a 
variant you need to get the 
layer naming right

Figma tools

Primary

Secondary

Tertiary

Hover

Hover

Hover

Pressed

Pressed

Pressed

Focus

Focus

Focus

primary/default

secondary/default

tertiary/default

primary/hover

secondary/hover

tertiary/hover

primary/pressed

secondary/pressed

tertiary/pressed

primary/focus

secondary/focus

tertiary/focus



Figma tools
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Figma tools
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Figma tools
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Figma tools

Primary



Resource

More



designsystems.co

help.figma.com

From Figma



Thanks

Questions?

The End


